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Specification:

No. Unit Typical Minimum Maximum

1 Frequency Range MHz 3515 3500 3530

2 MHz 30

3 Insertion Loss dB 4.0

4 dB 1.0

5 2.0

6 Attenuation @3400-3430 MHz dB 35

7 In/Out Impedance ohm 50

8 C

Dimensions:

Mono Block Filter Specifications

Part No:

Date:

-30 ~ +85Operation Temperature Range

V.S.W.R.

Characteristics

Ripple in BW

Band Width

3.60

[4.00m ax]

4
.3

5
[4

.7
0
m
a
x
]

3515B

9.70[10.00m ax]

I/O

1.50

0.90
I/O

T o leran ce U n less 

O th erw ise S p ecified :± 0.15

U n it:m m

5.90

7.10

0.00

6370 Lusk Blvd, San Diego, CA 92121   Tel: (858) 552-2008   Fax: (858) 552-2005   www.mcvtech.com


